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レフリー： 東出　俊一

6-2

1632

江田　弘樹

西

上士幌

小林　奏介 足寄

1642

1-4

1-5

芽室西

浦幌

忠類 6-3

仙美里

鈴木　悠生

森　隼翔

上士幌

瓜幕

船戸　信虎

松田　湧太

下士幌

小田切 路亜

上浦幌中央

新得

3-5

5-3

棄権

下士幌

1-6

棄権

松田　琥汰楼 白人

3-4

3-3

組順位

1-1

青木　輝斗 札内南 3-1

選手名 所　属

所　旺佑 白人

髙橋 佳之祐 途別

福澤 芯之助

5-1

更別 3-2

中札内 2-2

士幌

本別中央井出　秀宜

更別

芽室

4-1

6-1

4-2

1-2

2-4

2-3

1-3

4 緑

4 緑

5 青

5 青

44.98

5 青 3:03.03 43.68

4 緑 3:04.33

52.79

2 赤 3:07.51 48.16

1 白 3:12.14
4 緑 3:37.25 77.90

2 赤

35.49

2 赤 2:54.28 34.93

2:54.843 黒

3 黒 2:53.12 33.77

33.69

41.02

3 黒 2:56.26 36.91

2 赤 3:00.37

2 赤

2:39.67 20.32

2:42.94 23.59

2:43.05 23.70

6 黄

23.98

24.09

3 黒 2:43.33

2:47.28

2:43.44

27.93

2:43.72 24.37

25.392:44.74
4 緑

4 緑

2 赤

1 白

6 黄

5 青

2:35.093 黒

10.42

2:29.80 10.45

6 黄

2:41.00 21.65

10.48

5 青 2:40.63 21.28

2:29.83

1 白

5 青

15.74

1 白

6 黄

3 黒

記録

2:19.35

色

1 白

2:23.81

2:29.77

タイム差 備考

7.15

4.46

0.00

2:29.92 10.57

2:26.501 白

4-5

2:53.04

鳥居　孝全

西川　航平 新得

2022/12/18 14:56

途別

3-6

1641

1607

1629

菅　陽貴

1623

1616

1620

1608

1604

1637

1640

1619

1627

稲延　真也

鈴蘭高森　銀河

6-4

5-2陸別

4-6

正脇　茂

森　彪乃介

棄権

棄権

棄権

1624

1639

鹿追

鹿追

植田 柊羽真

髙橋　玄樹

1625

台藏　昊

1611

上田　弘法 勇足

栄

田中　蒼大

鈴木　陵介

奥秋　優大

長岡　蓮 西中音更

内山　望夢

山田　樹弥

1603

1626

順位 No.

6男1500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2022/12/18

1606

1609

1635

1614

1612

1622

1602

士幌

塩谷　　圭梧

2-1

太田　佳来

田村 光一朗

瓜幕

4-3

4-4正保　力1638

1631

1613

1621

1633

1618

1617

順　位　表
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